Exception to Bid Process Required/Completed
Mendocino County Business License: Valid ☐

Exempt Pursuant to MCC Section:

REVISED EXHIІВIT В

PAYMENT TERMS

COUNTY will pay CONTRACTOR for the services described in this Agreement an

amount not to exceed one million three hundred seventy-seven thousand nine hundred

forty eight dollars ($1,377,948). The contract payments shall be made upon receipt of

an approved time and materials invoice in accordance with the schedule of fees below.

The COUNTY will approve progress invoices for projects lasting more than 28 calendar

days for work completed prior to the invoice date based on the actual hours worked and